MOTORI ORBITALI
ORBITAL MOTORS
 BGM
B/1 COD. 06-0110-A09
B/2
orbital
R
orbitalorbital

comparire in fase d’ordine. Si consiglia di leggere
attentamente il catalogo prima di iniziare la compilazione del
codice di ordinazione.
The following alphanumeric digits system has been developed
to identify all of the configuration options for the BGM motors.
Use the model code below to specify the desired features. All
alphanumeric digits system of the code must be present
when ordering. We recommend to carefully read the catalogue
before filling the ordering code.
2
7
6
8
8A
9
1
4
5 10
3
COPERCHIO / COVER
FR0 SP1 FRQ
M06 Attacchi 3/8 G (BSPP)
3/8 G (BSPP) Main Ports STANDARD ● ● ●
S06 ● ● / Attacchi 9/16 - 18 UNF
9/16 - 18 UNF Main Ports
● Disponibile - Available / Non Disponibile - Not Available
5 - ATTACCHI / MAIN PORTS
B/6
orbital
R
orbitalorbital
R
N NBR
7 - TENUTE / SEALS
CL160 Cilindrico Ø16 mm
Parallel keyed Ø16 mm [0.629 in]
SC160 Scanalato profilo B17x14 DIN5482
B17x14 DIN5482 Splined
CL158 Cilindrico Ø15.88 mm
Parallel keyed Ø15.88 mm [Ø0.625 in]
CS158 Cilindrico crosshole Ø15.88 mm
Parallel crosshole Ø15.88 mm [Ø0.625 in]
6 - ESTREMITÀ ALBERO / SHAFT END
XX Non Verniciato
Not Painted
01 Verniciato Nero RAL 9005
Black Painted RAL 9005
10 - OPZIONI / OPTIONS
M06 S06
XXXX Non Richieste
Not Required ● ●
M061 Valvola di massima pressione VAF 06 - D
Pressure relief valve VAF 06 - D ● /
ATTACCHI / MAIN PORTS
Per le caratteristiche vedere il catalogo valvole
For the feature see catalogue valves
● Disponibile - Available / Non Disponibile - Not Available
8 - VALVOLE / VALVES
XXXX M061
000 Caratteristica non necessaria
Feature not necessary ● /
001 Non Tarata (Campo Taratura 50÷150 bar)
Not Set 50÷150 bar [725 to 2175 psi] / ●
VALVOLE / VALVES
● Disponibile - Available / Non Disponibile - Not Available
8A - CARATTERISTICA VALVOLA / VALVES FEATURE
Per la fornitura di valvole tarate contattare Uff.Tecnico.
Please contact Technical department for valve which requie specific setting